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RICHARD A. DOVE

SECRETARY www.supremecourtohio.gov

April 27, 2012

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS ON GRIEVANCES & DISCIPLINE

65 $OUTH FRONT STREET, 5Th' FLOOR, COLUMBUS, OH 43215-3431

614.387.9370 888.664.8345

FAX: 614.387.9379

Melissa Ferguson
Case Management Counsel
Clerk's Office
Ohio Supreme Court
65 South Front Street
Columbus, OH 43215

Dear Ms. Ferguson:

APR 2"7 2012

CLERK OF COURT
SUPREME COURT OF 0NI0

MICHELLE A. HALL

SENIOR STAFF COUNSEL

APR 2 7 2012

CLERK OF COURT
SUPREME C®URT ®F OH10

Pursuant to Gov. Bar Rule V, Section 8, this letter sets forth the counties in which
publication shall occur in the event the Supreme Court enters a disciplinary order in any of the
board reports filed with the Court in April 2012.

SCO Case No.

2009-1542

2011-0299
2012-0644
2011-1016
2012-0659
2012-0691
2012-0667
2012-0678
2012-0697
2012-0656
2012-0681
2012-0672
2012-0692
2012-0684
2012-0684
2012-0688

Name City County

Nancy Susan Schramski Lima Allen
Steven Charles Gittinger Cincinnati Clermont
Oscar Trivers Cleveland Cuyahoga
James Vivo Canfield Mahoning
Robert Leon Schwartz Cincinnati Hamilton
Michael Motylinski St. Thomas, VI
Joseph David Ohlin Warren Trambull
John Harold Large Warren Trumbull
Gary Lee Braun Leavittsburg Trumbull
Regina Lynn Hilburn Columbus Franklin
Marco Joseph Squeo Columbus Franklin
Gerald Thomas Noel, Jr. Bexley Franklin
Steve J. Edwards Grove City Franklin
George Ronald Royer Toledo Lucas
Thomas E. Zena Boardman Mahoning
Kathleen Donohoe Mezher Cincinnati Hamilton
Frank Eric Espohl Cincinnati Hamilton
Jana Bassinger DeLoach Akron Summit
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2012-0645
2012-0687
2012-0677

Dwight Edwin Davis
Michael W. Davis
Mark Rudolf Gusley

Cleveland
Cincinnati
Cleveland

Cuyahoga
Hamilton
Cuyahoga

RAD/amb
cc: Sandra Grosko
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